Category

AIR COMPRESSOR

AIR CONDITIONING UNIT
AIR CONDITIONING UNIT
AIR CONDITIONING UNIT
AIR HANDLER DEVICE

AIR HANDLER DEVICE

AIR HANDLER DEVICE
ANALYZER

ANALYZER

BED

BED

BED

BED

BED

BED

BUILDING MAINT. PROGRAM
BUILDING MAINT. PROGRAM
BUILDING MAINT. PROGRAM
BUILDING MAINT. PROGRAM
BUILDING MAINT. PROGRAM
BUILDING MAINT. PROGRAM
BUILDING MAINT. PROGRAM
BUILDING MAINT. PROGRAM
BUILDING MAINT. PROGRAM
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Pittsburgh General Hospital
Asset Category Codes with Risk Default

Sub Category

AIR COMPRESSOR
GENERAL A/C

SPLIT SYSTEM A/C
WINDOW A/C

AIR HANDLER UNIT
CONDENSING UNIT
EXHAUST FAN

BLOOD GAS ANALYZER
CHEMISTRY ANALYZER
CRIB

DELIVERY BED
ELECTRIC BED
EXAMINATION BED
PEDIATRIC BED
TRACTION BED
01-FRRA Doors
02-Linen/Trash Chutes
03-Smoke Barrier Door
04-Corridor Doors

05-Smoke Barrier Wall Penetrations

06-Corridor Wall Penetrations

07-Means of Egress lllumination

08-EXIT Lights

09-Means of Egress Snow / Ice

Risk Strategy

Utilities Management Program
Utilities Management Program
Utilities Management Program
Utilities Management Program
Utilities Management Program
Utilities Management Program

Utilities Management Program

Clinical Equipment Risk Classification
Clinical Equipment Risk Classification
Clinical Equipment Risk Classification
Clinical Equipment Risk Classification
Clinical Equipment Risk Classification
Clinical Equipment Risk Classification
Clinical Equipment Risk Classification

Clinical Equipment Risk Classification

Utilities Management Program
Utilities Management Program
Utilities Management Program
Utilities Management Program
Utilities Management Program
Utilities Management Program
Utilities Management Program
Utilities Management Program

Utilities Management Program

Risk Default

13.00
13.00
13.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
11.00
9.00

13.00
17.00
8.00

7.00

16.00
16.00
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Category

BUILDING MAINT. PROGRAM

CHILLERS
COMPUTER-DESKTOP
COMPUTER-HANDHELD
COMPUTER-NOTEBOOK
COMPUTER-SERVER
DIETARY

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL
GENERATOR
HOUSEKEEPING
IMAGING

IMAGING

IMAGING

INCUBATOR
INFRASTRUCTURE
INFRASTRUCTURE
INSPECTION
LABORATORY
LABORATORY

LIFE SAFETY

LIFE SAFETY

LIFE SAFETY

LIGHT
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Sub Category

10-Grease Producing Devices
CHILLERS

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

DIETARY GENERAL
GENERAL

INCINERATOR

NURSE CALL SYSTEM
OVENS

GENERATOR
HOUSEKEEPING GENERAL
CT SCANNER
ULTRASOUND MACHINE
X-RAY MACHINE
INCUBATOR

NURSE CALL SYSTEM
PNEUMATIC TUBE SYSTEM
INSPECTION

CENTRIFUGE
MICROSCOPE

FIRE ALARM SYSTEM

LIFE EXTINGUISHERS
SPRINKLERS
EXAMINATION LIGHT

Risk Strategy

Utilities Management Program

Utilities Management Program

Utilities Management Program

Utilities Management Program
Utilities Management Program
Clinical Equipment Risk Classification
Clinical Equipment Risk Classification
Clinical Equipment Risk Classification
Clinical Equipment Risk Classification
Shared Strategy

Shared Strategy

Clinical Equipment Risk Classification
Clinical Equipment Risk Classification
Utilities Management Program
Utilities Management Program
Utilities Management Program

Clinical Equipment Risk Classification

Risk Default

14.00

17.00

20.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

8.00

10.00
8.00

8.00
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Category

LIGHT

MEDICAL PUMP
MEDICAL PUMP
MEDICAL PUMP
MONITOR
MONITOR
MONITOR
MONITOR
MONITOR
MONITOR
MONITOR
MONITOR
PRINTER
PUMPS

PUMPS
REFRIGERATION
REFRIGERATION
REFRIGERATION
REFRIGERATION
REFRIGERATION
REFRIGERATION
REFRIGERATION
ROOM

TABLE
TELEVISION
TELEVISION
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Sub Category

X-RAY VIEWING LIGHT
INFUSION PUMP

SUCTION PUMP
SYRINGE/CONTROLER PUMP
ANESTHESIA MONITOR
BEDSIDE PHYSIOLOGICAL MONITOR
BLOOD PRESSURE MONITOR
DEFIBRILLATOR MONITOR
EKG MONITOR

FETAL MONITOR

GENERAL

OXYGEN MONITOR
GENERAL

CHILLER WATER PUMP
HEATING WATER PUMP
COMMERCIAL REFRIGERATOR
COOLER

DOMESTIC REFRIGERATOR
ICE MACHINE

REACH IN REFRIGERATOR
REFRIGERATED FOOD CART
WALK IN FREEZER

ROOM

SURGICAL TABLE
TELEVISION 19 INCH
TELEVISION 21 INCH

Risk Strategy

Clinical Equipment Risk Classification
Clinical Equipment Risk Classification
Clinical Equipment Risk Classification
Clinical Equipment Risk Classification
Clinical Equipment Risk Classification
Clinical Equipment Risk Classification
Clinical Equipment Risk Classification
Clinical Equipment Risk Classification
Clinical Equipment Risk Classification

Clinical Equipment Risk Classification

Clinical Equipment Risk Classification

Utilities Management Program
Utilities Management Program
Utilities Management Program
Utilities Management Program
Utilities Management Program
Utilities Management Program
Utilities Management Program
Utilities Management Program
Utilities Management Program
Utilities Management Program
Clinical Equipment Risk Classification
Utilities Management Program

Utilities Management Program

Risk Default

9.00

17.00
16.00
16.00
19.00
15.00
15.00
16.00
15.00
16.00

15.00

13.00

13.00

13.00

13.00

12.00

18.00
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Category

TRANSFER UNIT
VEHICLE
VENTILATOR
WARMER
WARMER
WARMER
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Sub Category

TRANSFER UNIT
TRUCK

VENTILATOR, VOLUME
BLOOD WARMER
CABINET WARMER
INFANT WARMER

Risk Strategy

Utilities Management Program
Utilities Management Program
Clinical Equipment Risk Classification
Clinical Equipment Risk Classification
Clinical Equipment Risk Classification

Clinical Equipment Risk Classification

Risk Default

13.00

24.00
14.00
6.00

16.00
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