Pittsburgh General Hospital Asset Category Codes with Risk Default

Category	Sub Category	Risk Strategy	<u>Risk Default</u>
AIR COMPRESSOR	AIR COMPRESSOR	Utilities Management Program	
AIR CONDITIONING UNIT	GENERAL A/C	Utilities Management Program	13.00
AIR CONDITIONING UNIT	SPLIT SYSTEM A/C	Utilities Management Program	13.00
AIR CONDITIONING UNIT	WINDOW A/C	Utilities Management Program	13.00
AIR HANDLER DEVICE	AIR HANDLER UNIT	Utilities Management Program	14.00
AIR HANDLER DEVICE	CONDENSING UNIT	Utilities Management Program	14.00
AIR HANDLER DEVICE	EXHAUST FAN	Utilities Management Program	14.00
ANALYZER	BLOOD GAS ANALYZER	Clinical Equipment Risk Classification	11.00
ANALYZER	CHEMISTRY ANALYZER	Clinical Equipment Risk Classification	9.00
BED	CRIB	Clinical Equipment Risk Classification	13.00
BED	DELIVERY BED	Clinical Equipment Risk Classification	17.00
BED	ELECTRIC BED	Clinical Equipment Risk Classification	8.00
BED	EXAMINATION BED	Clinical Equipment Risk Classification	7.00
BED	PEDIATRIC BED	Clinical Equipment Risk Classification	16.00
BED	TRACTION BED	Clinical Equipment Risk Classification	16.00
BUILDING MAINT. PROGRAM	01-FRRA Doors	Utilities Management Program	
BUILDING MAINT. PROGRAM	02-Linen/Trash Chutes	Utilities Management Program	
BUILDING MAINT. PROGRAM	03-Smoke Barrier Door	Utilities Management Program	
BUILDING MAINT. PROGRAM	04-Corridor Doors	Utilities Management Program	
BUILDING MAINT. PROGRAM	05-Smoke Barrier Wall Penetrations	Utilities Management Program	
BUILDING MAINT. PROGRAM	06-Corridor Wall Penetrations	Utilities Management Program	
BUILDING MAINT. PROGRAM	07-Means of Egress Illumination	Utilities Management Program	
BUILDING MAINT. PROGRAM	08-EXIT Lights	Utilities Management Program	
BUILDING MAINT. PROGRAM	09-Means of Egress Snow / Ice	Utilities Management Program	

Category	Sub Category	Risk Strategy	<u>Risk Default</u>
BUILDING MAINT. PROGRAM	10-Grease Producing Devices	Utilities Management Program	
CHILLERS	CHILLERS	Utilities Management Program	14.00
COMPUTER-DESKTOP	GENERAL		
COMPUTER-HANDHELD	GENERAL		
COMPUTER-NOTEBOOK	GENERAL		
COMPUTER-SERVER	GENERAL		
DIETARY	DIETARY GENERAL	Utilities Management Program	
GENERAL	GENERAL		
GENERAL	INCINERATOR		
GENERAL	NURSE CALL SYSTEM		17.00
GENERAL	OVENS		
GENERATOR	GENERATOR	Utilities Management Program	20.00
HOUSEKEEPING	HOUSEKEEPING GENERAL	Utilities Management Program	
IMAGING	CT SCANNER	Clinical Equipment Risk Classification	18.00
IMAGING	ULTRASOUND MACHINE	Clinical Equipment Risk Classification	18.00
IMAGING	X-RAY MACHINE	Clinical Equipment Risk Classification	18.00
INCUBATOR	INCUBATOR	Clinical Equipment Risk Classification	18.00
INFRASTRUCTURE	NURSE CALL SYSTEM	Shared Strategy	
INFRASTRUCTURE	PNEUMATIC TUBE SYSTEM	Shared Strategy	8.00
INSPECTION	INSPECTION		
LABORATORY	CENTRIFUGE	Clinical Equipment Risk Classification	10.00
LABORATORY	MICROSCOPE	Clinical Equipment Risk Classification	8.00
LIFE SAFETY	FIRE ALARM SYSTEM	Utilities Management Program	
LIFE SAFETY	LIFE EXTINGUISHERS	Utilities Management Program	
LIFE SAFETY	SPRINKLERS	Utilities Management Program	
LIGHT	EXAMINATION LIGHT	Clinical Equipment Risk Classification	8.00

<u>Category</u>	Sub Category	Risk Strategy	Risk Default
LIGHT	X-RAY VIEWING LIGHT	Clinical Equipment Risk Classification	9.00
MEDICAL PUMP	INFUSION PUMP	Clinical Equipment Risk Classification	17.00
MEDICAL PUMP	SUCTION PUMP	Clinical Equipment Risk Classification	16.00
MEDICAL PUMP	SYRINGE/CONTROLER PUMP	Clinical Equipment Risk Classification	16.00
MONITOR	ANESTHESIA MONITOR	Clinical Equipment Risk Classification	19.00
MONITOR	BEDSIDE PHYSIOLOGICAL MONITOR	Clinical Equipment Risk Classification	15.00
MONITOR	BLOOD PRESSURE MONITOR	Clinical Equipment Risk Classification	15.00
MONITOR	DEFIBRILLATOR MONITOR	Clinical Equipment Risk Classification	16.00
MONITOR	EKG MONITOR	Clinical Equipment Risk Classification	15.00
MONITOR	FETAL MONITOR	Clinical Equipment Risk Classification	16.00
MONITOR	GENERAL		
MONITOR	OXYGEN MONITOR	Clinical Equipment Risk Classification	15.00
PRINTER	GENERAL		
PUMPS	CHILLER WATER PUMP	Utilities Management Program	13.00
PUMPS	HEATING WATER PUMP	Utilities Management Program	13.00
REFRIGERATION	COMMERCIAL REFRIGERATOR	Utilities Management Program	13.00
REFRIGERATION	COOLER	Utilities Management Program	13.00
REFRIGERATION	DOMESTIC REFRIGERATOR	Utilities Management Program	
REFRIGERATION	ICE MACHINE	Utilities Management Program	12.00
REFRIGERATION	REACH IN REFRIGERATOR	Utilities Management Program	
REFRIGERATION	REFRIGERATED FOOD CART	Utilities Management Program	
REFRIGERATION	WALK IN FREEZER	Utilities Management Program	
ROOM	ROOM	Utilities Management Program	
TABLE	SURGICAL TABLE	Clinical Equipment Risk Classification	18.00
TELEVISION	TELEVISION 19 INCH	Utilities Management Program	
TELEVISION	TELEVISION 21 INCH	Utilities Management Program	

<u>Category</u>	Sub Category	Risk Strategy	<u>Risk Default</u>
TRANSFER UNIT	TRANSFER UNIT	Utilities Management Program	13.00
VEHICLE	TRUCK	Utilities Management Program	
VENTILATOR	VENTILATOR, VOLUME	Clinical Equipment Risk Classification	24.00
WARMER	BLOOD WARMER	Clinical Equipment Risk Classification	14.00
WARMER	CABINET WARMER	Clinical Equipment Risk Classification	6.00
WARMER	INFANT WARMER	Clinical Equipment Risk Classification	16.00